SSW03 - Protected Chassis Enclosure
Motor Volts Motor HP
Soft Starter
Nominal AMPS
Soft Starter
Max. Cont.
AMPS
Catalog
Number
Frame Size
Dimensions
(in.)
H x W x D
App. Shpg. Wt.
(lbs.)
 Price
50 120 144 SSW031203D1 0 15 X 9 X 10 40 1,566$
75 170 204 SSW031703D1 1 19 X 9 X 10 55 1,742$
75 205 246 SSW032053D1 1 19 X 9 X 10 55 2,060$
100 255 306 SSW032553D1 2 21 X 21 X 12 155 2,629$
100 290 348 SSW032903D1 2 21 X 21 X 12 155 2,824$
125 340 408 SSW033403D1 2 21 X 21 X 12 155 2,925$
150 410 492 SSW034103D1 3 24 X 21 X 13 183 3,025$
200 475 570 SSW034753D1 4 26 X 21 X 13 207 3,613$
250 580 696 SSW035803D1 4 26 X 21 X 13 207 3,832$
250 670 804 SSW036703D1 5 28 X 21 X 13 214 4,519$
300 800 960 SSW038003D1 6 34 X 21 X 14 309 5,620$
400 950 1140 SSW039503D1 6 34 X 21 X 14 309 8,381$
100 120 144 SSW031203G1 0 15 X 9 X 10 40 1,566$
150 170 204 SSW031703G1 1 19 X 9 X 10 55 1,742$
150 205 246 SSW032053G1 1 19 X 9 X 10 55 2,060$
200 255 306 SSW032553G1 2 21 X 21 X 12 155 2,629$
250 290 348 SSW032903G1 2 21 X 21 X 12 155 2,824$
300 340 408 SSW033403G1 2 21 X 21 X 12 155 2,925$
350 410 492 SSW034103G1 3 24 X 21 X 13 183 3,025$
400 475 570 SSW034753G1 4 26 X 21 X 13 207 3,613$
500 580 696 SSW035803G1 4 26 X 21 X 13 207 3,832$
600 670 804 SSW036703G1 5 28 X 21 X 13 214 4,519$
700 800 960 SSW038003G1 6 34 X 21 X 14 309 5,620$
800 950 1140 SSW039503G1 6 34 X 21 X 14 309 8,381$
125 120 144 SSW031203G1 0 15 X 9 X 10 40 1,566$
150 170 204 SSW031703G1 1 19 X 9 X 10 55 1,742$
200 205 246 SSW032053G1 1 19 X 9 X 10 55 2,060$
250 255 306 SSW032553G1 2 21 X 21 X 12 155 2,629$

Motor Volts Motor HP
Soft Starter
Nominal
AMPS
Soft Starter
Max. Cont.
AMPS
Catalog
Number
Dimensions
(in.)
H x W x D
App. Shpg.
Wt. (lbs.)
 Price
50 120 144 SSW031203D1IP2024.5 X 9 X 10 55 1,718$
75 170 204 SSW031703D1IP2028.5 X 9 X 10 70 1,895$
75 205 246 SSW032053D1IP2028.5 X 9 X 10 70 2,213$
100 255 306 SSW032553D1IP2035 X 21 X 12 190 2,826$
100 290 348 SSW032903D1IP2035 X 21 X 12 190 3,021$
125 340 408 SSW033403D1IP2035 X 21 X 12 190 3,122$
150 410 492 SSW034103D1IP2035 X 21 X 13 220 3,222$
200 475 570 SSW034753D1IP2040 X 21 X 13 250 3,831$
250 580 696 SSW035803D1IP2040 X 21 X 13 250 4,050$
250 670 804 SSW036703D1IP2044 X 21 X 13 265 4,737$
300 800 960 SSW038003D1IP2053 X 21 X 14 365 5,873$
400 950 1140 SSW039503D1IP2053 X 21 X 14 365 8,585$
100 120 144 SSW031203G1IP2024.5 X 9 X 10 55 1,718$
150 170 204 SSW031703G1IP2028.5 X 9 X 10 70 1,895$
150 205 246 SSW032053G1IP2028.5 X 9 X 10 70 2,213$
200 255 306 SSW032553G1IP2035 X 21 X 12 190 2,826$
250 290 348 SSW032903G1IP2035 X 21 X 12 190 3,021$
300 340 408 SSW033403G1IP2035 X 21 X 12 190 3,122$
350 410 492 SSW034103G1IP2035 X 21 X 13 220 3,222$
400 475 570 SSW034753G1IP2040 X 21 X 13 250 3,831$
500 580 696 SSW035803G1IP2040 X 21 X 13 250 4,050$
600 670 804 SSW036703G1IP2044 X 21 X 13 265 4,737$
700 800 960 SSW038003G1IP2053 X 21 X 14 365 5,873$
800 950 1140 SSW039503G1IP2053 X 21 X 14 365 8,585$
51$
Notes:
3) Contact factory for 575V.
SSW03 - Accessories

Motor Volts
Motor
HP
Soft Starter
Nominal AMPS
Soft Starter Max.
Cont. AMPS
Catalog Number
Frame
Size
Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
App. Shpg.
Wt. (lbs.)
 Price
5 16 17.6 SSW040163D1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 673$
10 30 33 SSW040303D1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 713$
15 45 49.5 SSW040453D1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 785$
25 60 68 SSW040603D1 2 11 X 6 X 11 20 926$
30 85 96 SSW040853D1 3 12 X 6 X 11 20 1,097$
10 16 17.6 SSW040163G1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 673$
20 30 33 SSW040303G1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 713$
30 45 49.5 SSW040453G1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 785$
50 60 68 SSW040603G1 2 11 X 6 X 11 20 926$
75 85 96 SSW040853G1 3 12 X 6 X 11 20 1,097$
15 16 17.6 SSW040163G1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 673$
30 30 33 SSW040303G1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 713$
40 45 49.5 SSW040453G1 1 11 X 6 X 8 12 785$
60 60 68 SSW040603G1 2 11 X 6 X 11 20 926$

3) For other technical data please refer to WEG product manual.
33 ft. Remote Keypad Cable CAB-RS-10
15 ft. Remote Keypad Cable CAB-RS-5
25 ft. Remote Keypad Cable CAB-RS-7.5
6.6 ft. Remote Keypad Cable
Motor
Volts
Motor HP Soft Starter AMPS Catalog Number Frame Size
Dimensions
(in.)                  H x
W x D
App. Shpg.
Wt. (lbs.)
Price
25 / 30 85 SSW060085T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 1,358$
50 130 SSW060130T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 1,738$
60 170 SSW060170T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 2,092$
75 205 SSW060205T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 2,623$
100 255 SSW060255T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 3,522$
125 312 SSW060312T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 3,869$
150 365 SSW060365T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 4,273$
150 412 SSW060412T2257ESZ 5 26 x 15 x 14 122 4,638$
200 480 SSW060480T2257ESZ 5 26 x 15 x 14 122 5,748$
250 604 SSW060604T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 122 6,410$
250 670 SSW060670T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 265 7,290$
350 820 SSW060820T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 265 8,611$
400 950 SSW060950T2257ESH1Z 7 36 x 23 x 14 336 13,030$
400 950 SSW060950T2257ESH2Z 7 36 x 23 x 14 336 13,030$
450 1100 SSW061100T2257ESH2Z 8 49 x 27 x 18 480 16,342$
550 1400 SSW061400T2257ESH2Z 8 49 x 27 x 18 480 21,003$
50 / 60 85 SSW060085T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 1,358$
75 / 100 130 SSW060130T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 1,738$
125 170 SSW060170T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 2,092$
150 205 SSW060205T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 2,623$
200 255 SSW060255T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 3,522$

DeviceNet Communication Kit KFB-DN-SSW06
Interface for RS-485 Communication KRS-485-SSW06
IP
2
0
K
it
s SSW06 IP20 Kit - Size 2 (85-130A) KIT IP20 SSW06 M2
SSW06 IP20 Kit - Size 3 (170-205A) KIT IP20 SSW06 M3
SSW06 IP20 Kit - Size 4 (255-365A) KIT IP20 SSW06 M4
L
u
g
K
it
s SSW06 Lug Kit - Size 2 (85-130A) SSW06-LK085-130
SSW06 Lug Kit - Size 3 (170-205A) SSW06-LK170-205
SSW06 Lug Kit - Size 4 (255-365A) SSW06-LK255-365
Motor
Volts
Motor
HP
Soft Starter
AMPS
Catalog Number
Frame
Size
Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
App. Shpg.
Wt. (lbs.)
Price
6 17 SSW070017T5SZ 1 6.38 x 3.74 x 6.18 2.9 567$
7.5 24 SSW070024T5SZ 1 6.38 x 3.74 x 6.18 2.9 608$
10 30 SSW070030T5SZ 1 6.38 x 3.74 x 6.18 2.9 628$
15 45 SSW070045T5SZ 2 8.2 x 5.57 x 7.94 7.28 716$
20 61 SSW070061T5SZ 2 8.2 x 5.57 x 7.94 7.28 807$
30 85 SSW070085T5SZ 2 8.2 x 5.57 x 7.94 7.28 976$
50 130 SSW070130T5SZ 3 10.9 x 8.6 x 8.66 16.8 1,225$
60 171 SSW070171T5SZ 3 10.9 x 8.6 x 8.66 16.8 1,557$
75 200 SSW070200T5SZ 3 10.9 x 8.6 x 8.66 16.8 1,845$
12.5 17 SSW070017T5SZ 1 6.38 x 3.74 x 6.18 2.9 567$
15 24 SSW070024T5SZ 1 6.38 x 3.74 x 6.18 2.9 608$
20 30 SSW070030T5SZ 1 6.38 x 3.74 x 6.18 2.9 628$
30 45 SSW070045T5SZ 2 8.2 x 5.57 x 7.94 7.28 716$

17$
19$
59$
98$
37$
80$
25$
46$
60$
30$
110$
L
u
g
s
79$       SSW07 Lug Kit - Size 3 (130-200A) SSW07-LK130-200
PTC Kit for motor
IP20 Kit for M3 (Frame Size 3, 130 o 200A)
Superdrive G2 Kit (KRS-232-SSW07+CAB-COMM-3+CD Software)
Description

HMI-REMOTE-SSW07
CAB-RS-1
CAB-RS-2
Motor Volts Motor HP
Starter
AMPS
Catalog Number
Dimensions
(in.)              H
x W x D
App.
Shpg. Wt.
(lbs.)
Price
5 16 GPH005PC2001 24 X 24 X 14 144 1,876$
10 30 GPH010PC2001 24 X 24 X 14 144 2,036$
15 45 GPH015PC2001 24 X 24 X 14 144 2,245$
25 60 GPH025PC2001 24 X 24 X 14 152 2,520$
30 85 GPH030PC2001 24 X 24 X 14 152 2,889$
50 120 GPH050QC2001 44 X 30 X 14 282 5,165$
60 170 GPH060QC2001 44 X 30 X 14 282 5,747$
75 205 GPH075QC2001 44 X 30 X 14 295 6,372$
100 255 GPH100QC2001 54 X 36 X 16 415 7,841$
125 290 GPH125QC2001 54 X 36 X 16 415 8,302$
150 410 GPH150QC2001 54 X 36 X 16 432 10,048$
200 475 GPH200QC2001 72 x 36 x 16 610 12,075$
250 580 GPH250QC2001 72 x 36 x 16 656 14,219$
10 16 GPH010PC4001 24 X 24 X 14 144 1,876$
20 30 GPH020PC4001 24 X 24 X 14 144 2,036$
30 45 GPH030PC4001 24 X 24 X 14 144 2,245$
50 60 GPH050PC4001 24 X 24 X 14 152 2,520$
75 85 GPH075PC4001 24 X 24 X 14 152 2,889$
100 120 GPH100QC4001 44 X 30 X 14 282 5,165$
125 170 GPH125QC4001 44 X 30 X 14 282 5,747$
150 205 GPH150QC4001 44 X 30 X 14 295 6,372$
200 255 GPH200QC4001 54 X 36 X 16 415 7,841$
250 290 GPH250QC4001 54 X 36 X 16 415 8,302$
300 410 GPH300QC4001 54 X 36 X 16 432 10,048$
400 475 GPH400QC4001 72 x 36 x 16 610 12,075$
500 580 GPH500QC4001 72 x 36 x 16 656 14,219$
Notes:
2) Contact factory for 575V.
3) Includes Control Power Transformer with fuses, circuit breaker, and bypass contactor.
WEG Combination Soft Starters   call EMA 800-848-2504

INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE-PHASE - 460V
Motor
Volts
Motor
HP
Starter
AMPS
Catalog
Number
App.
Dimensions
(in.) **
App. Shpg.
Wt. (lbs.)
Price
100 120 TPH100KD0000 54 x 36 x 18 442 6,457$
150 205 TPH150KD0000 54 x 36 x 18 470 7,496$
200 255 TPH200KD0000 66 x 36 x 18 608 9,224$
250 290 TPH250KD0000 66 x 36 x 18 628 9,767$
300 410 TPH300KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 770 12,326$
400 475 TPH400KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 855 15,073$
500 580 TPH500KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 875 19,120$
600 670 TPH600KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 926 21,964$
** Includes 6" Legs
Notes: 1) For other technical data please refer to WEG product manual.
2) Contact WEG for 230V, 380V, 575V and any other non-standard voltages.
WEG Crusher Duty  call EMA 800-848-2504